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Research Plan for GSGES Doctoral students　博士研究計画書（入学時）
	Date of enrollment/advancing to doctoral level: 

	Department
	Student ID No.
	Name

	□Environmental Management
□Global Environmental Studies
	
	


	Study area
	Supervisor
	Vice-supervisor (1)
	Vice-supervisor (2)

	
	
	
	


Courses that you are planning to take
	
	Course name
	Instructor(s)
	Year of registration
（Please mark ✓）

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	


Research Plan
	Title of research:


	Expected research activities （1st year）:


	Research activities （2nd year）:



	Research activities （3rd year）:



	Internship
※Only for Environmental Management students


Your overall study objectives in the Doctoral Program
	


Specific goals, e.g. obtaining official qualifications, internship, study abroad, presentations at international conferences, publications.
	


Research objectives for the Spring semester
	


	Comments and a signature of the Supervisor
	Signature of vice-supervisor

	
	

	
	Signature of vice-supervisor

	
	


